9:00 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:20 am
11:45 am

12:00 pm

Commission on Aging
January 24, 2019
9:00 am-12:00 pm
North Potomac Community Center
13850 Travilah Road
Potomac, Maryland

Agenda
Refreshments/Social Time
Welcome-Jean Dinwiddie, Chair

Attendee Introductions

Approval of December COA Minutes

Budget and Finance Advisor report

Committees Tasks and Responsibilities

FY20 County Executive January Budget Forums
Stakeholders Meeting March 19, 2019

COA Annual Report

Presentations

e Matthew Losak, Executive Director,
Montgomery County Renters Alliance

Update Report - Dr. Odile Brunetto, AAA Director
Committee Reports

¢ Aging in Community Committee

¢ Health and Wellness Committee

¢ Public Policy Committee
e Communication and Community Outreach Committee

Stakeholder Attendees updates
New Business

Adjourn



