Commission on Aging January 24, 2019 9:00 am-12:00 pm North Potomac Community Center 13850 Travilah Road Potomac, Maryland

Agenda

9:00 am	Refreshments/Social Time
9:30 am	Welcome-Jean Dinwiddie, Chair
	 Attendee Introductions Approval of December COA Minutes Budget and Finance Advisor report Committees Tasks and Responsibilities FY20 County Executive January Budget Forums Stakeholders Meeting March 19, 2019 COA Annual Report
9:50 am	 Presentations Matthew Losak, Executive Director, Montgomery County Renters Alliance
10:50 am	Update Report - Dr. Odile Brunetto, AAA Director
11:00 am	Committee Reports
	 Aging in Community Committee Health and Wellness Committee Public Policy Committee Communication and Community Outreach Committee
11:20 am	Stakeholder Attendees updates
11:45 am	New Business
12:00 pm	Adjourn